Calle RFENID

32 JORNADA DE LIGA INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO OPEN
MOLINA DE SEGURA, 11/1/2025

Urc\”

Prueba 24
11/01/2025 - 17:30

Masc., 400m Libre

14 - 100 afos
Lista de salida

Nombre
Serie 1 de 10

1 1267737 GOMEZ CANEDO, Fernando Nicolas
2 1243664 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, Juan Miguel

3 1210204 CERVANTES RUIZ, Hugo

4 1183548 GALVEZ MATEO, Adrian

5 1247997 RODRIGUEZ GUARENO, Sebastian

6 1260090 DAI, David

Serie 2 de 10
1 1263586 SALMI SEGHIRI, Abdelouadoud

Afio Club Marca
09 UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta 7:43.74
08 Club Natacion Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 6:19.27
11 C.N. Lorca 6:09.02
10 Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 6:09.21
11 Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 6:19.70
09 C D Murciaswim NT
10 Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 5:57.49

2 1176958 AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ DE MESA, Fernandol0

3 1176959 AGUIRRE GARCIA, Gonzalo
4 1263355 GARCIA CARRASCO, Arturo
5 1196251 JOURDAIN CHINCHARAULI, Jacques
6 1225363 KALINOV HRISTOV, Kristian

Serie 3de 10

1 1192697 AVILES KANEVSKY, Lucas

2 1073575 ALCAZAR CASTINEIRAS, Sergio
3 1181907 DIAZ NICOLAS, Miguel

4 1225759 PEREZ JURADO, Pablo

5 1174841 EROUSSAFI BEN OMARI, Rayan
6 1183549 ARIJA CONESA, Julen

Serie 4 de 10

1 1095501 TORRES TARRAGA, Pablo

2 1073583 VALENZUELA PEREZ, Marcelo

3 1069515 OLIVER URENA, Marcos

4 1194668 ALVARO VINADER, Miguel Angel
5 1101079 BOTELLA GRANERO, Rubén Uriel
6 1102459 FERNANDEZ GALVEZ, Jorge

Serie 5 de 10

1 1246661 N"GUESSAN SAURA, Kouassi Angelus
2 1246660 N"GUESSAN SAURA, Konan Uriel

3 1219347 SHESTAKOV, Myroslav

4 1102115 SANCHEZ CARMONA, Manuel

5 1225757 ALBAN LORCA, Fernando

6 1073585 GONZALEZ GRACIA, Raul

Serie 6 de 10

1 1222821 FUENTES GARCIA, Carlos

2 1102273 ESCUDERO SATURNO, Felix

3 1102268 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Daniel
4 1195884 JEANNOT ROS, Emilio

5 1201421 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, Elias

6 1071444 PARRA GALLARDO, Alejandro
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Club Natacion Marina-Cartagena "Ancora” 5:50.33
Club Natacion Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 5:44.95

C.N. Aguilas
C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

C.N. Fuente Alamo

C.N. Lorca

C.D. Santa Ana
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
Club Koryo Torre Pacheco

C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N. Lorca

C.N. Lorca

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N. Murcia

C.N. Murcia

Club Koryo Torre Pacheco

Club Koryo Torre Pacheco

C.D. Santa Ana

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
C.N. Lorca

C.N. Aguilas

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.N. Murcia

C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. Lorca

5:46.39
5:56.55
6:08.08

5:38.99
5:29.89
5:25.83
5:27.70
5:36.67
5:43.70

5:21.08
5:18.42
5:14.86
5:18.08
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5:22.67

5:09.45
5:03.67
5:02.30
5:02.55
5:05.14
5:10.80
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4:55.73
4:47.05
4:54.52
5:00.21
5:02.08

Piscina

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

AIF
Sport

Registered to Regién de Murcia

11/01/2025 18:34 - Pagina 1



32 JORNADA DE LIGA INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO OPEN
MOLINA DE SEGURA, 11/1/2025

Prueba 24, Masc., 400m Libre

Serie 7 de 10

1 1070189 NEGRETE PILLAJO, Martin Thomas
2 1225756 SOTO, Aaron

3 1073460 VILLENA MERONO, Jorge

4 1187278 ARAUJO MARTINEZ, Miguel

5 1139432 GARCIA MENDEZ, Juan

6 1210582 BANO FERNANDEZ, Juan José

Serie 8 de 10

1 1069939 GALVEZ ANDREU, Miguel

2 1101667 CAMPILLO GARRIDO, Victor
3 1182599 GUTIERREZ DIAZ, Jorge

4 1106522 NAVARRO BARBERO, Carlos
5 1211733 VILLADA PEREZ, Alberto

6 1225006 MARMOL RUIZ, David

Serie 9 de 10

1 1102466 SANCHEZ FERRON, Salvador

2 1072664 BUENDIA PAVON, Radl

3 1216893 NAVARRO ORTS, Hugo

4 1177682 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Marco

5 1102264 MARTIN MIGUEL, Javier

6 1071451 CACERES CARRION, Cristobal Javier

Serie 10 de 10

1 1070164 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ, Pedro

2 1042290 RODRIGUEZ MATAS, Alejandro

3 1069375 CEGARRA MULERO, Alfonso

4 1070372 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Juan Francisco
5 1169107 GARGIULO, Tomas

6 1069504 MORENO LLAMAS, Daniel
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Club Koryo Torre Pacheco
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

C.N. Murcia

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
C.N. Murcia

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

Club Natacién Marina-Cartagena "Ancora”
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta

C.N. Lorca

Club Natacién Marina-Cartagena "Ancora”
UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta

C.N. Lorca

4:44.36
4:37.83
4:31.89
4:43.78
4:50.08
4:44.61
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4:28.80
4:32.11
4:26.77
4:30.14
4:37.68

4:31.32
4:28.25
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4:17.49
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4:17.21
4:17.88
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